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Company/ 
Individual 

Address Contact Ph No  
 

Categories 

Action Drainage 
Brent Crossan 
 

27 Heads Road 
Whanganui 
brent@actiondrainage.co.nz 
 

06  343 1401 
027 449 3371 

Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 

B. Bullock (2009) Ltd 
Glen Bullock 
Ben Morrell 

219 Taupo Quay 
Gonville 
Whanganui 4500 
PO Box 531 
Whanganui 4541 
info@bullocksgroup.co.nz  
glen@bullocksgroup.co.nz 
ben@bullocksgroup.co.nz 
  

06 345 8569 Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 

Boss Civil 

Kelly Crawford 
124 Ridgway Street  
Whanganui 
kelly@bosscivil.co.nz 

 

0273980627 Water  
Wastewater 
Stormwater 

Downer 
Leroy Johnston 
 
 

501 Heads Road 
PO Box 196 
Whanganui 
leroy.johnston@downer.co.nz 
 

06 349 2519 
027 280 1838 
 

Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 

Fleetline Diggers Ltd 
Mark McGinniss 

45 Seafield Road 
Whanganui 
fleetlinediggers@hotmail.com 
 

027 446 2234 Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 
 

I D Loader Ltd 
Hayden Loader 
Justin Loader 
 

172 Ridgway Street 
PO Box 455 
Whanganui 
hayden.loader@loaders.co.nz  
justin.loader@loaders.co.nz  
 

06 348 9034 Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 

Plumber Dan  

Kevin Dallem 
179 Victoria Avenue  
Wanganui  
Kevin@plumberdan.co.nz 

021 635 517 Stormwater 
 

Red Star Services 

Jason Sturzaker 
11 Oakland Avenue  
Whanganui  
Jason@redstarservices.co.nz  

027 226 7719 
 

Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 
 

Veolia Water 
Dan Yakas 
 
 
 

10 London Street 
PO Box 4418 
Whanganui 
wanganuiadmin@veolia.com  

06 349 2109 
027 225 9232 

Water 
Wastewater 
Stormwater 
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